
 

A-1 Daily Routine 

 

9:10    Arrival/Breakfast 

9:35    Greeting Time 

9:40    Read Aloud Time 

9:50    Planning Time 

9:55    Work Time 

10:50   Clean-Up Time    

11:00   Recall Time 

11:05   Outside Time   

11:50   Small Group Time 

12:10   Large Group Time 

12:25   Transition 

12:30   Lunch Time    

1:10    Work Time 

1:50    Rest Time    

2:50    Snack Time 

3:20    Drop & Go 

3:40    Bus Loadings 

 


